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Vereinsbestenliste 2023

Angaben ohne Gewähr. Stand: 13.12.2024

Freiluft

Jugend W12

75m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,86 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

2. Helena Rassl 2011 11,15 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

3. Milla Schwind 2011 12,51 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,41 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

2. Milla Schwind 2011 3,05 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Hochsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1,21 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

2. Helena Rassl 2011 1,18 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

3. Milla Schwind 2011 1,06 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

Ballwurf 200g

1. Milla Biegert 2011 22,00 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

2. Helena Rassl 2011 20,50 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

3. Milla Schwind 2011 16,00 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1225 Punkte 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Vierkampf

1. Milla Schwind 2011 1043 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

2. Helena Rassl 2011 975 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Jugend W13

75m

1. Mia Baumann 2010 11,55 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

2. Lotta Graf 2010 12,04 s 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Weitsprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 3,67 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

2. Lotta Graf 2010 3,29 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Hochsprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1,30 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

Ballwurf 200g

1. Mia Baumann 2010 25,00 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

2. Lotta Graf 2010 21,00 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Dreikampf

1. Lotta Graf 2010 925 Punkte 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Vierkampf

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1048 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt
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Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

75m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 10,86 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

2. Helena Rassl 2011 11,15 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

3. Mia Baumann 2010 11,55 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

4. Lotta Graf 2010 12,04 s 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

5. Milla Schwind 2011 12,51 s 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

4x75m

1. Lotta Graf(2010),
Mia Baumann(2010),
Helena Rassl(2011),
Milla Biegert(2011)

32,32 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,41 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

2. Mia Baumann 2010 3,67 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

3. Lotta Graf 2010 3,29 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

4. Milla Schwind 2011 3,05 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Hochsprung

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1,30 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

2. Milla Biegert 2011 1,21 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

3. Helena Rassl 2011 1,18 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

4. Milla Schwind 2011 1,06 m 16.07.2023    Kaiserslautern

Ballwurf 200g

1. Mia Baumann 2010 25,00 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

2. Milla Biegert 2011 22,00 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

3. Lotta Graf 2010 21,00 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

4. Helena Rassl 2011 20,50 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

5. Milla Schwind 2011 16,00 m 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1225 Punkte 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

2. Lotta Graf 2010 925 Punkte 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Vierkampf

1. Mia Baumann 2010 1048 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

2. Milla Schwind 2011 1043 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

3. Helena Rassl 2011 975 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Jugend W14

100m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,40 s 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,25 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Hochsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1,48 m 08.10.2023    Brühl
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Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

100m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 14,40 s 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,25 m 16.09.2023    Mannheim-Seckenheim

Hochsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1,48 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Weibliche Jugend U18

100m

1. Sina Schmid 2006 13,98 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

200m

1. Sina Schmid 2006 28,85 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 29,39 s 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

800m

1. Sina Schmid 2006 2:52,15 min 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 3:02,90 min 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

100m Hürden

1. Anna Amina Vill 2006 18,63 s 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Sina Schmid 2006 18,72 s 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

4x100m

1. Johanna Anders(2006),
Sina Schmid(2006),
Anna Amina Vill(2006),
Lucia Loren(2006)

55,64 s 14.05.2023    Frankenthal

Weitsprung

1. Sina Schmid 2006 4,35 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 4,19 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Hochsprung

1. Anna Amina Vill 2006 1,36 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

1. Sina Schmid 2006 1,36 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Kugelstoß

1. Sina Schmid 2006 7,70 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 6,86 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Speerwurf

1. Sina Schmid 2006 17,49 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 13,71 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Vierkampf

1. Sina Schmid 2006 1783 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 1747 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Siebenkampf

1. Sina Schmid 2006 2857 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

2. Anna Amina Vill 2006 2611 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald
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Frauen

100m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 12,78 s 17.09.2023    Bad Nauheim

200m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 25,64 s 03.09.2023    Hannover

400m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 59,13 s 17.09.2023    Bad Nauheim

800m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 2:23,54 min 03.09.2023    Hannover

1.500m

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5:32,89 min 17.09.2023    Bad Nauheim

100m Hürden

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 14,40 s 03.09.2023    Hannover

Weitsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5,84 m 29.05.2023    Limburgerhof

Dreisprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 10,19 m 13.05.2023    Haßloch

Hochsprung

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 1,65 m 03.09.2023    Hannover

Kugelstoß

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 9,16 m 03.09.2023    Hannover

Speerwurf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 34,48 m 17.06.2023    Jena

Siebenkampf

1. Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 5061 Punkte 03.09.2023    Hannover
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Jugend M15

50m

1. Leon Loren 2008 20,0 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

100m

1. Leon Loren 2008 12,64 s 01.07.2023    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Leon Loren 2008 2:32,56 min 06.05.2023    Bad Schönborn

1.000m

1. Leon Loren 2008 3:33,33 min 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

80m Hürden

1. Leon Loren 2008 12,95 s 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,50 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Hochsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 1,56 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Stabhochsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 2,60 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Kugelstoß

1. Leon Loren 2008 8,27 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Diskuswurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 23,82 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Speerwurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 29,81 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Vierkampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 1791 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Neunkampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 4153 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 2383 Punkte 01.07.2023    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

50m

1. Leon Loren 2008 20,0 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

100m

1. Leon Loren 2008 12,64 s 01.07.2023    Limburgerhof

800m

1. Leon Loren 2008 2:32,56 min 06.05.2023    Bad Schönborn

1.000m

1. Leon Loren 2008 3:33,33 min 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

80m Hürden

1. Leon Loren 2008 12,95 s 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,50 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Hochsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 1,56 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Stabhochsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 2,60 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Kugelstoß

1. Leon Loren 2008 8,27 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Diskuswurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 23,82 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Speerwurf

1. Leon Loren 2008 29,81 m 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Vierkampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 1791 Punkte 08.07.2023    Mutterstadt

Neunkampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 4153 Punkte 17.09.2023    Schutterwald

Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 2383 Punkte 01.07.2023    Limburgerhof
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Männliche Jugend U18

100m

1. David Wojta 2007 11,92 s 09.09.2023    Neustadt

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 12,58 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

200m

1. David Wojta 2007 23,91 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 25,86 s 08.10.2023    Brühl

400m

1. David Wojta 2007 55,82 s 09.09.2023    Neustadt

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 62,71 s 09.09.2023    Neustadt

Weitsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 5,47 m 09.09.2023    Neustadt

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 5,17 m 14.05.2023    Frankenthal

Hochsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 1,70 m 09.09.2023    Neustadt

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1,49 m 09.09.2023    Neustadt

Stabhochsprung

1. David Wojta 2007 2,70 m 08.10.2023    Brühl

Kugelstoß

1. Thorkel Courtois 2007 8,20 m 13.05.2023    Haßloch

2. David Wojta 2007 8,18 m 09.09.2023    Neustadt

Speerwurf

1. Thorkel Courtois 2007 24,26 m 13.05.2023    Haßloch

Fünfkampf

1. David Wojta 2007 2626 Punkte 09.09.2023    Neustadt

2. Thorkel Courtois 2007 1885 Punkte 09.09.2023    Neustadt
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Halle

Weibliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 10,4 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 1,96 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 2,60 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Cassandra Mazuir 2018 423 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W8

50m

1. Emma Edinger 2015 10,7 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Emma Edinger 2015 2,27 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Emma Edinger 2015 5,59 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Emma Edinger 2015 528 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder W9

50m

1. Mira Degler 2014 9,2 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Mira Degler 2014 3,02 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Mira Degler 2014 6,79 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Mira Degler 2014 773 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Kinder U10 (W8+W9)

50m

1. Mira Degler 2014 9,2 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Emma Edinger 2015 10,7 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Mira Degler 2014 3,02 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Emma Edinger 2015 2,27 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Mira Degler 2014 6,79 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Emma Edinger 2015 5,59 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Mira Degler 2014 773 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Emma Edinger 2015 528 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Kinder W10

50m

1. Luise Graf 2013 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Louisa Rau 2013 9,6 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Louisa Rau 2013 2,92 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 2,49 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Luise Graf 2013 5,96 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Louisa Rau 2013 5,45 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Louisa Rau 2013 700 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 689 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Kinder U12 (W10+W11)

50m

1. Luise Graf 2013 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Louisa Rau 2013 9,6 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Louisa Rau 2013 2,92 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 2,49 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Luise Graf 2013 5,96 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Louisa Rau 2013 5,45 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Louisa Rau 2013 700 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Luise Graf 2013 689 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W12

60m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 9,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 10,5 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,42 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 2,90 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Biegert 2011 5,22 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 4,72 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1159 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Milla Schwind 2011 803 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Jugend W13

60m

1. Lotta Graf 2010 9,5 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lotta Graf 2010 3,51 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Lotta Graf 2010 4,74 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lotta Graf 2010 971 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U14 (W12+W13)

60m

1. Milla Biegert 2011 9,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Lotta Graf 2010 9,5 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 10,5 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Milla Biegert 2011 4,42 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Lotta Graf 2010 3,51 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 2,90 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Milla Biegert 2011 5,22 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Lotta Graf 2010 4,74 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 4,72 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Milla Biegert 2011 1159 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Lotta Graf 2010 971 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Milla Schwind 2011 803 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Jugend W14

60m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 8,9 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,52 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Lisa Zink 2009 5,80 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1211 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weibliche Jugend U16 (W14+W15)

60m

1. Lisa Zink 2009 8,9 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Lisa Zink 2009 4,52 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Lisa Zink 2009 5,80 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Lisa Zink 2009 1211 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U8

50m

1. Luca Spinello 2016 10,4 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Ulysse Courtois 2017 13,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Luca Spinello 2016 1,88 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Ulysse Courtois 2017 1,85 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Luca Spinello 2016 5,06 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Ulysse Courtois 2017 3,08 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Luca Spinello 2016 411 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Ulysse Courtois 2017 228 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M8

50m

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 9,9 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 2,28 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 6,53 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Adrien Mazuir 2015 538 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M9

50m

1. Marius Rau 2014 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 9,6 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Frederick Ulrich 2014 10,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Marius Rau 2014 2,93 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 2,54 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Frederick Ulrich 2014 2,19 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Marius Rau 2014 6,79 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 6,30 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Frederick Ulrich 2014 5,68 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Marius Rau 2014 696 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 594 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Frederick Ulrich 2014 501 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U10 (M8+M9)

50m

1. Marius Rau 2014 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 9,6 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Adrien Mazuir 2015 9,9 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

4. Frederick Ulrich 2014 10,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Marius Rau 2014 2,93 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 2,54 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Adrien Mazuir 2015 2,28 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

4. Frederick Ulrich 2014 2,19 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Marius Rau 2014 6,79 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Adrien Mazuir 2015 6,53 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Liam O'Donnell 2014 6,30 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

4. Frederick Ulrich 2014 5,68 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Marius Rau 2014 696 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Liam O'Donnell 2014 594 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Adrien Mazuir 2015 538 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

4. Frederick Ulrich 2014 501 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M10

50m

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 9,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 3,00 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 7,53 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 726 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kinder M11

60m

1. Enis Callaki 2012 8,4 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 3,30 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Enis Callaki 2012 3,15 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Enis Callaki 2012 8,56 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 7,36 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Enis Callaki 2012 818 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 754 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Männliche Kinder U12 (M10+M11)

50m

1. Meliodas Courtois 2013 9,0 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

60m

1. Enis Callaki 2012 8,4 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 9,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 3,30 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Enis Callaki 2012 3,15 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Meliodas Courtois 2013 3,00 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Vollball 800g

1. Enis Callaki 2012 8,56 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Meliodas Courtois 2013 7,53 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 7,36 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Enis Callaki 2012 818 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

2. Hauke Mitwollen 2012 754 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

3. Meliodas Courtois 2013 726 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Jugend M12

60m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 10,2 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Jan Vetter 2011 4,34 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Jan Vetter 2011 7,42 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Jan Vetter 2011 1206 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U14 (M12+M13)

60m

1. Jan Vetter 2011 10,2 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Jan Vetter 2011 4,34 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Jan Vetter 2011 7,42 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Jan Vetter 2011 1206 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen



Seite 14

Vereinsbestenliste 2023

Jugend M15

60m

1. Leon Loren 2008 8,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,05 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Leon Loren 2008 7,95 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 1344 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Männliche Jugend U16 (M14+M15)

60m

1. Leon Loren 2008 8,1 s 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Weitsprung

1. Leon Loren 2008 5,05 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Kugelstoß

1. Leon Loren 2008 7,95 m 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen

Dreikampf

1. Leon Loren 2008 1344 Punkte 19.03.2023    Ludwigshafen
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Freiluft

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 Dreisprung

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 Speerwurf

1 Alina Sophie Böhm 1996 100m Hürden

2 Sina Schmid 2006 4x100m

2 Johanna Anders 2006 4x100m

2 Lucia Loren 2006 4x100m

2 Thorkel Courtois 2007 Kugelstoß

2 Thorkel Courtois 2007 Speerwurf

2 Thorkel Courtois 2007 Hochsprung

2 Leon Loren 2008 Kugelstoß

2 Milla Schwind 2011 Vierkampf

2 Anna Amina Vill 2006 4x100m

3 Thorkel Courtois 2007 Weitsprung

3 Leon Loren 2008 Speerwurf

3 Leon Loren 2008 Vierkampf

3 Helena Rassl 2011 Vierkampf

4 Mia Baumann 2010 Vierkampf

Pfalzmeisterschaft

Platz Name Jg. Disziplin

1 Leon Loren 2008 Blockmehrkampf Sprint/Sprung

4 David Wojta 2007 Fünfkampf


